
2022 Tour of Tasmania U19 Women
MCH Sports Stage 3: Road Race

Date: Saturday, 26th November Distance: 79.0 km

Chief Commissaire: Michael Bailey Organiser: GTR Events
Saturday, November 26 2022 4:21:22pm

Spreyton Cider to Sheffield
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Race Overview
General Classification: 153 Mackenzie COUPLAND

Stage 2 Result
Time/Gap Bonus

1. 153 Mackenzie COUPLAND 2h37:14
2. 127 Talia APPLETON +5:34
3. 163 Bronte STEWART +5:35
4. 146 Felicity WILSON-HAFFENDEN +6:27
5. 145 Lucie STEWART +11:58
6. 134 Isabelle CARNES +11:58
7. 193 Belinda BAILEY +27:04
8. 88 Mia WILLIAMS +29:00
9. 166 Keira WILL +29:09
10. 174 Hayley OAKES +29:09

dnf 87 Lucy HALL
dnf 128 Milana FREER

• Average speed of the winner: 30.15 km/h
• Number of starters: 12
• Riders abandoning the race: 2

General Classification
After Stage 2

Time/Gap
1. 153 Mackenzie COUPLAND 4h15:00
2. 127 Talia APPLETON +5:34
3. 163 Bronte STEWART +5:35
4. 146 Felicity WILSON-HAFFENDEN +6:51
5. 134 Isabelle CARNES +11:58
6. 145 Lucie STEWART +12:33
7. 193 Belinda BAILEY +27:04
8. 88 Mia WILLIAMS +29:26
9. 166 Keira WILL +30:57
10. 174 Hayley OAKES +30:57
dnf 87 Lucy HALL
dnf 128 Milana FREER
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Stage 3 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

87 L. HALL

dnf stage 2 88 M. WILLIAMS

+29:26 (8.) 127 T. APPLETON

+5:34 (2.) 128 M. FREER

dnf stage 2 134 I. CARNES

+11:58 (5.) 145 L. STEWART

+12:33 (6.) 146 F. WILSON-HAFFENDEN

+6:51 (4.) 153 M. COUPLAND

⚑ (1.)

163 B. STEWART

+5:35 (3.) 166 K. WILL

+30:57 (9.) 174 H. OAKES

+30:57 193 B. BAILEY

+27:04 (7.)

Total stage 3 starters: 10


